REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Sept. 29 to Oct. 3
A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
WESTBOROUGH
WESTBOROUGH
WESTBOROUGH
WESTBOROUGH
SOUTHBOROUGH
SOUTHBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON

ADDRESS

56 Francis Avenue
35 Spring Terrace

3 Wesleyan Terrace
4 Blackstone Street
9 Park Grove Lane
4 Phylmor Drive

46 Flanders Road
35 Linda Street

3 Brady Road

22 High Street

28 Granuaile Road
30 Woodstone Road
70 Crestwood Drive
12 Bruce Street

86 George Hill Road
83 Berkeley Street
179 Helen Drive
238 Stow Road

23 Wellington Drive
12 Blueberry Lane
20 Brigham Street

PRICE
$725,000
$550,000
$875,000
$700,000

$1,555,000
$880,000
$600,000
$1,000,000
$700,000
$1,126,250
$1,150,000
$1,085,000
$520,000
$795,000
$690,000
$730,000
$717,500
$1,100,000
$587,000
$675,000
$750,000

SELLER

Wayne D. Plude

Gina M. Joubert, Joseph N. Joubert
Boquan Li

Michael Fornal, Rachel S. Fornal
Bruce Dunfee, Kathleen Dunfee
Michael Smith, Pamela Smith
Timothy Coulson Berry

Robert G. Dearmond, Caroline H. Dearmond

Gail Granger

Mark Hatton, Janice Hatton

Victor H. Medina

Mark L. Donahue, Janet P. Donahue
Derek J. Sikora, Andrew P. Sikora
Thomas Canavan, Adriana Canavan
Gregory E. Byrne

Stephen Isacoff, Susan G. Isacoff
Cathy A. Horman

Sanket Shah

Jason Cabral

Jeffrey L. Miller, Lisa J. Miller
Donna M. Dupre

BUYER

Jean Pierre Schatzmann Peron
Dante Simone, Alexas Kassos
Andrew J. Shea

Jeffrey M. Foster, Antoinette Foster
Aaron Caola, Laura Caola

Matthew O. Durant, Amanda J. Durant
Pamela Lee Smith

Jocelyn Ryan

Beth Viscardi

Kevin D. Scopetski

Jasdeep Kaur

Matthew W. Glynn, Samantha E. Glynn
Michael Casciano, Gina Sherman
David Bennett

Lynn Roberts

Fernando Machado

Danielle Detz

Amanjot Riar

Brett Hemmer

Todd Daniels

Andre Pimenta Colleoni



